
2025-2026 Special Dates 

October                                                                                                                                                       . 
Wednesday Oct 8- TW Winter Student-Athlete Meeting- 3:30-4:00pm- TW Gym (each student-athlete      
only has to attend 1 per year) 
Sunday Oct 12- Captains Picnic Noon 
 
Friday Oct 24- Official start of the season 

Monday Oct 27- First day of practice, plus team meeting in the afternoon, tryouts for new swimmers at 
the Natatorium 

Tuesday Oct 28- Team Fundraising meal- JTs Pizza & Pub 2390 W Dublin-Granville Rd. - 6:30pm 
 
November                                                                                                                                                  . 
Sunday Nov 9- Team Bonding 1-3p- Cookout/Bonfire at Highbanks Metro Park, 685 Powell Rd, Lewis 
Center, OH 43035 
 
Wednesday Nov 5- Kilbourne picture day- WK Aux Gym- Boys @7:00pm, Girls @7:15pm 

Thursday Nov 6- Thomas picture day- TW Main Gym- Girls @6:30pm, Boys @6:45pm 

Wednesday Nov 26- Alumni Night 4:30-6:30 and Team Fundraising meal- Tomatillo’s 2285 W Granville 
Rd. Worthington, OH 43085- 7:00pm 

December                                                                                                                                                     . 
TBD- eTeam Fundraiser Kick off, on zoom 
 
TBD-Team Fundraising meal- Huey Magoo’s 53 W Wilson Bridge Rd, Worthington, OH 43085 
 
Wednesday Dec 10- Pizza Relay Night @6:30 
 
Wed-Fri Dec 17-19- Finals Week 
Tuesday Dec 23- Gag-gift exchange after practice in Championship Hall/ Mirolo 

January                                                                                                                                                         . 
TBD- Team fundraiser meal- The Berwick, order online, pick up at WKHS 5:30-6:30pm 
 
Saturday Jan 3- Champions breakfast- 9:30am- TW Commons 

Wednesday Jan 28- Pre-OCCs team meal at Family House 

February                                                                                                                                                        . 
Friday Feb 6- Senior Recognition- Team meal after 
 
Wednesday Feb 11- Pre-Sectionals team meal at Family House 
 
Thursday Feb 26- State Team dinner at Carrabbas 
March                                                                                                                                                            . 
Thursday-Sunday Mar 5-8- Senior Meet @OSU (USA swim meet- need USA observed times, 200+ 
have qualifying times as well) 
 
Sunday Mar 22- Banquet 3:00pm @WK Commons 
April                                                                                                                                                               . 
Thursday-Sunday April 30-May 3- Masters Nationals in Greensboro, NC (for anyone 18 years or older) 

https://www.google.com/search?safe=active&sca_esv=a4f4a06d7248b912&rlz=1C1GCEA_enUS1110US1111&q=Highbanks+Metro+Park&ludocid=7451794177091148460&lsig=AB86z5VlAnMe48T_gfNf6r7EhdAx&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiEqtO2oYaJAxXhElkFHeHpInUQ8G0oAHoECCMQAQ

